
No.A3/3170/2024-ACK OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
GOVT. AYURVEDA COLLEGE
KANNUR. PARIYARAM.
Ph.No : 0497 2800] 67
E-mail : principalgacknr@gmail.com
Web site : www.gack.kerala.gov.in
DATED: 07.02.2024.

Tender No. : 1,4 /2023-24
TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tenders are invited for the "lnstallation of two Drinking water Supply pipe lines
Connecting the Over Head Tank ofthe College through the culvert across the frfationai uigh*ay-
66" from firms having experience in the field

Tenders should be super scribed as "Installation of two Drinking water supply pipe lines
Connecting the Over Head Tank of the College through the culvert across the Nationai Higt *ay-
66 and addressed to the Principal, Government Ayurveda College, Kannur, Pariyaram. Last date ofreceipt
of sealed Tenders to this office is 15.03.2024 at 03:00 PM. Late Tenders will not be accepted. Tendeis
will be opened at 03:30 PM on 15.03.2024 in the presence of such of the Tenderers or their authorized
representatives, who may be present at that time.

Intending Tenderers may on application to the Principal, Government Ayurveda College, Kannur,
Pariyaram to obtain the requisite tender forms on which Tenders should be submitted. Appiication for
the Tender form should be accompanied by a cash remittance ofRs.1700 + 18olo GST (Originai GST chalan
for Rs.306/- should be submittedJ Total Rs.2006/-. Postal charge of Rs.50/- should be added if the forms
needed by posL The price fixed for a form/set of forms is not refundable under any circumstances. The
tender forms are not transferable. Sale of Tender forms will be started at 10:00 AM on 01.03.2024 and
will be closed at 02:30 PM on 15.03.2024. Demand Draft, Cheques, Postal order etc. will not be accepred
towards the cost of forms nor will the forms be sent per VPP. Duplicate tender form if requested wiil be
issued at Rs.B50/- + 18% GST (Original GST chalan for Rs.1003/- should be submitredl. Postal charge
Rs'50/- should be added if the forms needed by post. A preliminary agreement as per Appendix XVII on
Kerala Stamp paper worth Rs.200/- together with an EMD of 1% of the total amount quoted [minimum
Rs.1500/-) should be attached with theTenderform byway ofDemand Draft/Postal 0rder. Principal has
the right to accept or reiect the Tender without further notice. If Government declare public holiday on
75.03.2024, Tender will be opened at 03:3 0 PM on the next working day. Further derails can be had from
the College office during the office time.

To

PRoFEs#rlr#HARGE oF

PRINCIPAL
1) Various Firms
2) The Superintendent of Government Presses, Thiruvananthapuram (with C/L).
3) The Director of Public Relations, Thiruvananthapuram (with C/L).
4) Notice Board fCollege & HospitalJ.
5) 41 Section

e-6;



-e0Ptd 
u,oddoa(ps9@4daoc caccgstlos ocod oonof Bce]oeloo'ooggo 

"mf o-orggrm z om1rdoo".rcf ooemtreud comlo o.pcn mrdoqcfln moensm ardrudgfhqos *fiT-;*-*d #itm t rru*lrnldrJ"rild6|3moflni .-rol-arol rummolQregg 0uocdm6BEil(d {-1" ?ilt-g oo"ercnuxoua auanl4loo,cEgSml.
1"Jlndru1acu6, oorsndoarp ogor3rdcoro ce,cego', e,g3ro, iofiicoo" .grm oiLerrnuomlercfln oro"ercmf
6noroortoo6rBo". ord"ercm, erurilni o.r3oonn''l *mto oiiiroooorp qorgoillo d;6dh" ocrud oonrufscolcerco' o{uppo onDf odqam r omllrd iouaf ooerqasd cornlor ojco mldqqc6m mnemo,reu0rudS[hr3os esom] ,ogrd. ooem _ 1".rrgom1 .itor-r,*a*rr,rab oo"ercmr ,oori
eootoas3otoiloilolo6)fln.. ,ile61d14 rid"scfiulo,ud ts.oa.roz+-m' o",ue3crm-oo o3:o; qffriloo' a3noJ c6,cegodoc'nlmflod etc14[o1eoono. oorue1oo153rm ord"ercouSaud ou11o,o1eo3rmrurg. n,o*r*i 

'*rr0dl4ruo3oseorc,

crdooaos 1".rrur1nr1uflog8escorc oucnrikJyoolod od"ejcouEo,ud rs.6s.zdi+_m 
"orr,3*rroo 

oa;Jo_m-
tot3ooo3rmotcolloleoXo. ord.,emmi s.ocototuiloqO dler rTool- oaol + tB% dooo' Bfllnm mla,lol (oolslmd
e1'"610u"'si -dejcfid onsc0occ6omaror.con], a aa, 2006 .t - oeoJercfln'. Goocoo ooxeIl(d ualoo3orrrd r1p1corcosca:o50/- la3^l onujloacojl 4dn1 ocdrud onorcr'ceoqBocon'. ord"emrnf cnocoruoloqd nn, ,rn^nrra" ooleoetgo
rut1o14x mtdocorrroxocon'. od"emmi aoQcocgaos c,lolcereo'acqrcru3rmorg. ord"emrnicnocat6nglos nlldarm gcoc"ntnjkd or.o3.2o24-m' ocoll-oer o:oo aeinl o3roruo ooo"ae"lrm.,l", ,r.oa.roro_ r;Looa,lemoo o2:Bo
a6ml6o' ooooucmloolmo)3oc6m". ord"etcrnf c"ocrxororloqo oflrrrait "r*; r"ffi oro*,0, nnlocqd 1n1c..op"or3senlon rrufleoleo3rmrolg. cooca3e,ud oil.Jl."jl. o6orl onololeo3rmoril:- *l*r.*n c.nca3e,u6
otgolmjoao'1td 10037- a3".raoleo" t8502- + 18% d6oo" couorm nilot3rurl t6!r,lelm61' u1."6mls1 orucnd
onceeocedo6mocfrn) eJclooemocon". 

"13o1'dl4 ord"etcmllcmcoscrilo €raororflsloruilo) 64corlllo oeoqDaos r% mloo)
tcoljoSo [o0]Q03o o,eodott ]CD" tsOO/^- 6l"J) 2OO/ - al.J a31o"4rorruur1rd t,rcroat-o "Otnloqqdi" fltnddlcooflBocfln".
ord"etcou3eud oullooleo3ruccmc rnlomfleo3oncmc 

'geg 
,Bouroco" 1^ltnomna:cgrm nlelffirorocon: ngooreler3oecoonengctd ord"emrru3eud o8oooam rurlgrurl mxdoocrd cnruurloncoil L"-rLru*i*rcoonelrd GnsSoru)

L,'loJolol ololouo oooto,Seonoo 03:3o^-fii od"ercfiulo,ud orXoeo3rmorcaoJlol*,p.' *3qroO oilruosnud c6ocigdocnotrulod mirmXo toloJoruil fitlaor@Bg1rd nnrilolcor3rmrocon:.

mnud 
"0a/atzol2o24 - lBoco,co,.

ouf a,rdonncnf

l) oik luj fiuocnJmsBudoo'

o d "elc mJ oJ o 0UJo

D- 85

oru. ogorld€olo ce,acae-
1Jlo0mllacglo@ ro,cl?Splolro

ogt3r0. .lolorcoo.
coocfrrd : 0497 2S00167

p- oaoilod, principalgacknr(ogmail.com
ootmfoofil4)', www.gack.kerala.gov.in

(Dblol :Or.02.2O24.
od"enmi mnur6 | A/2O2A_24

&o1,, n
ololco0md Effi omrd*" Ac"O'

1Jlndnu1.t:crd

2l flullolflB', ulot. tdm)flu", ojo8otmooaj8oo (coqlot 6,omr- ouoriloro].
3) olroroa,"sd, .Jflnei olcet.sn0mi nro,gli, rolo3ormooo46o tcoql6l e,om. mooloo).
4l Gmcstru" sdxcdnri tco,ccAd o ogr4"4oD fsl 

"g1r 
oauo,unt

GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 2A14 - 1


